
School Events Diary 2022– 2023 

LEECHPOOL LINK  Diary 
 

Headteacher: Mrs Nicola Davenport 

Monday 6 March  6pm Year 6 residential meeting 

Friday 10 March 9am Bear class assembly 
Big run 4 — please ensure PE kits are in school 

Monday 13 March—Friday 
17 March 

Year 6 residential visit to Fairthorne Manor 

Friday 17 March Red Nose Day—more details to follow 

Friday 24 March 9am Giraffe class assembly 

Tuesday 28 March 9am Year 6 residential assembly 

Thursday 30 March Whole School Easter assembly 

Friday 31 March Last day of Spring term 

Monday 3 April  - Friday 
14 April  

Easter holiday 

Monday 17 April—Friday 
28 April 

 

British Fortnight—Kings and Queens 

Wednesday 26 April Foundation Stage visiting Leechpool Woods 

Friday 28 April 9am Llama class assembly 

Monday 1 May Spring Bank Holiday 

Monday 8 May Coronation Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 9 May  -  Friday 
12 May 

Year 6 SATS 

Wednesday 10 May Foundation stage visiting Arundel Castle 

 
INSET DAY/SCHOOL CLOSURE DAYS  

     
Spring bank holiday Monday 1 May 
Coronation bank holiday Monday 8 May 
INSET Day 5 Monday  5 June 2023 
 
 Easter holiday                        Monday 3 April—Friday 14 April 2023 

May half term  Monday 29 May—Friday 2 June 

Summer holiday Monday 24 July—Thursday 31 August 2023 

Inset Day Friday 1 September 2023 


